
Exhibitors at 2025 Yealmpton Show 
 

"Farmers Friend" www.farmersfriend.co.uk  

677 Fabrications www.677fabrications.co.uk  

Ace Double Glazing www.acedoubleglazing.co.uk  

Antrim Promotions Children's bouncy castle & slide   07968 273518 

Ashgrove Kitchens Ltd www.ashgrovekitchens.co.uk  

Azets Holding Ltd www.azets.com 

Bella Cannoli www.bellacannoli.co.uk  

Black Dog Honeybees www.blackdoghoneybees.co.uk  

Blackaller Bees & Jacob Sheep www.beesindevon.co.uk  

Blossom & Barrow www.eventcollection.uk  

Bowel Cancer West www.bowelcancerwest.com  

Brights Solicitors www.brightllp.co.uk  

Cherry Tree Preserves www.cherrytreepreserves.co.uk  

Cleaver Models @cleavermodels 

Coast and Country Cottages www.coastandcountry.co.uk  

Commando Force Airsoft www.commandoforceairsoft.com  

Cornish Mutual www.cornishmutual.co.uk 

Countryside Gifts @countrysidegifts 

Crepe Box @coffeeboxdevon 

Dame Hannahs www.discoverhannahs.org 

Dart Fabrication (Landmarc) www.dartfabrication.co.uk 
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Dartmoor Headwaters Project www.dartmoor.gov.uk/wildlife-and-heritage 

Dartmoor National Park Authority www.dartmoor.gov.uk  

Dartmoor Whisky Distillers www.dartmoorwhiskydistillery.co.uk  

Dave Hill Construction Ltd www.davehillconstruction.co.uk  

Dean Forge Ltd www.deanforge.co.uk 

Debussie Boutiques @debussieboutique 

Devon Air Ambulance www.daat.org 

Devon Association of Smallholders www.devonsmallholders.co.uk  

Devon Cove Produce Ltd www.devoncove.co.uk  

Devon Farmwise www.farmwisedevon.org 

Devon Flower Art @devonflowerart 

Devon Rum Co www.devonrumcompany.com 

Devon Rural Skills Trust www.drst.org.uk  

Dogs Trust www.dogstrust.org.uk  

Driftgifts @driftgifts 

Drinks Kitchen www.drinkskitchen.online  

Edward's Fudge Kitchen www.edwardsfudgekitchen.co.uk  

Electrix Ltd www.electrix-ltd.co.uk  

Empower Family Group www.empowerfamilygroup.co.uk 

Ermington Spinners 
 

Event Collection www.eventcollection.uk  

Eye Level Optical www.eyelevel-uk.com 

Flapjackery www.flapjackery.co.uk  

Farm Engineering Services Grain dryer   07860 502447 
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Floral Creations @floralcreations 

Gables Dogs and Cats Home www.gables.org.uk  

GE Davenport Clothing, robes, paddleboards   07976 209608 

Glitzy Vintage Jewellery www.glitzyvintagejewellery.co.uk  

Gorgeous Gifts Galore @gorgeousgiftsgalore 

Greenlands Nursery Shrubs, bedding plants, garden ornaments   01548 550491 

Greensdirect Glastonbury Cheese www.glastonburycheese.com  

Greenslade Taylor Hunt (GTH) www.gth.net  

Guide Dogs www.guidedogs.org.uk 

Hannah Wisdom Textiles www.hannahwisdomtextiles.com  

Horizons Children's Sailing Charity www.horizonsplymouth.org 

How Now Dairy Ltd www.hownowdairy.co.uk  

Howard & Over LLP www.howard-over.co.uk  

India in a Jar www.indiainajar.com  

Jewellery by Fi www.jewellerybyfi.com  

JoJo Designs @jojodesigns 

Jurassic Home Solutions Ltd www.jurassichomesolutions.co.uk  

Knotts & All Chainsaw Carving @knottsnall 

Little Wren Bakes @littlewrenbakes 

Luscombe Maye www.luscombemaye.com 

Manning's Baked Goods www.manningsbakers.co.uk  

Marchand Petit www.marchandpetit.co.uk 

Martin Pears Engineering www.mpearsengineering.co.uk  

Masons Kings www.masonskings.co.uk  
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Massey Harpers Country Stores www.masseyharpers.co.uk  

Melange Ceramics @melangeceramics 

Miggles @miggles20 

Mila's Bakery www.milasbakeryplympton.com  

Milsbhdesign www.milsbhdesign.com  

Monarch Liqueurs Ltd www.monarchliqueurs.co.uk  

Moorwishes www.moorwishes.co.uk  

National Farmers Union www.nfuonline.com 

National Trust www.nationaltrust.org.uk  

Newton Ferrers Equus www.newtonferrersequus.com  

Nickys Glow Beads & Gifts www.nickysglowbeads.com  

Ocean City Crafts www.oceancitycrafts.co.uk  

Ocean Teak Ltd www.ocean-teak.com  

Octopus Energy c/o Access Point Ltd www.octopus.energy  

Olive Branch Gifts & Papercutz Glass @olivebranchgifts  

Oxford Chock Shop New Forest shortbread   07368 444825 

Peter Lanyon Green Furniture www.peterlanyonfurniture.co.uk 

PJs Gourmet Sausage Rolls @pjsgourmetsausagerolls 

Planet Saz Designs www.planetsazdesigns.co.uk  

Plenty Pies www.plentypies.co.uk  

Plymcrete South West Ltd www.plymcretesouthwest.co.uk  

Plymouth Gig Rowing Club www.cattewatergigclub.com  

Plymouth Sheds/Jackson Landscaping Ltd www.jacksongardening.co.uk  

Plymouth Woodturners www.plymouthwoodturners.org.uk  
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Plymstock Pantry @plymstock_pantry 

PUMA www.plympuma.co.uk  

Pure Pet Food www.purepetfood.com 

Raymond Amusements www.raymondamusements.co.uk  

Resinate @resinate2019 

Right On Training www.righton-training.com 

Riverford Organic Farmers www.organic.riverford.co.uk  

Rock2Recovery www.rock2recovery.co.uk  

Roper James Solicitors www.roperjames.co.uk  

Rose Cottage Drinks www.rosecottagedrinks.co.uk  

RSPB www.rspb.org.uk 

Rull Orchard www.rullorchard.co.uk  

Saltram Rotary Club www.rotary-ribi.org  

Sandridge Barton Wines www.sandridgebarton.com  

Seadream Education CIC www.seadreameducation.com  

Secret Olives Ltd Green olives, vegan Baklava, cashew nuts etc 

Selworthy Vets www.selworthyvets.co.uk  

Sharpham Dairy www.sharphamcheese.co.uk  

Shoe Village Footwear, small leather goods   07717 177685 

Silver Circle Jewellery Homemade greeting cards with silver jewellery   07788 723772 

Simple Solar (SW) Ltd simplesolarltd.co.uk  

Sip Shed Ltd www.sipshed.co.uk 

So I Sell Haberdashery, handmade gifts, knitted items   01822 833286 

South Devon National Landscape www.southdevon-nl.org.uk  
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South Hams Arborists www.southhamsarborists.co.uk  

South Hams Art Forum (SHAF) www.shaf.org.uk  

South Moor Vets www.southmoorvets.co.uk  

South West Eco Energy www.southwestecoenergy.co.uk  

Stags www.stags.co.uk  

Steve's Stoneware Garden stoneware, pottery ornaments, statues   07787 762284 

Sticker Sisters SW Personalised cups, bags, games, etc   07789 042563 

Stover School www.stover.co.uk  

Surf n Turf Kitchen www.surfnturfkitchen.co.uk/ 

The Barbecue Shack www.shack-group.co.uk  

The Character Jug Co www.thecharacterjugs.com  

The Dog Dip www.thedogdip.co.uk  

The Fudge Cottage Ltd www.thefudgecottage.co.uk  

The Gun Room www.thegunroom.co.uk  

The Lottie Lodge @the.lottie.lodge 

The Mare & Foal Sanctuary www.mareandfoal.org 

The Mewstone Candle Company www.themewstonecandlecompany.co.uk  

The Plastic company www.theplasticcompany.co.uk 

The Royal British Legion - Dartmoor www.britishlegion.org.uk  

The Woodland Trust www.woodlandtrust.org.uk  

Thunderflower www.thunderflower.co.uk  

Tools UK Tools and motor accessories   07970 771718 

Tor Lace Group  torlace@hotmail.co.uk 

Tors Vodka www.torsvodka.co.uk  
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Tracy Hosking Textile crafts   07804 601564 

Untamed  www.untamed.com  

Utility Warehouse www.uw.co.uk  

Ventons Devon Cyder www.ventons.co.uk  

Vincent Tractors www.vincenttractors.co.uk 

Vospers www.vospers.com  

Westcountry Tech Ltd www.westcountrytech.co.uk  

Wolferstans www.wolferstans.com  

Woollcombe Yonge LLP www.woollcombeyonge.co.uk 

WWF www.wwf.org.uk 

Yealm Estuary to Moor (YEM) www.yemcorridor.com  

Yealmpton Chairs www.yealmptonchair.co.uk  

Yealmpton Community Methodist Church www.yealmptonmethodistchurch.org  
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